IPA HLL PDP on Good Pharmacy Practice

List of candidates successfully completed the Training
16™ November 2024 to 7" March 2025

Merit List

1. Vanita Rani (1 Rank Certificate and Trophy)
2. Rajesh Kumar Goyal ( 2 Rank certificate and Trophy)
3. Reeja Jose ( 3" Rank certificate and TrophY)
4. Imran Khan ( Merit certificate )

5. Wasee Ur Rahman S ( Merit Certificate)

6. Yasar Rafig Mughal ( Merit Certificate)

7. Dayananda K ( Merit certificate)

Certificate of Training with CPE credit points

1. Abdul Basit 13.6
2. Abhay Kumar Rahangdale  10.03
3. Ajay Kumar Singh 10.76
4. Ajeet Kumar Singh 10.23
5. Amit Kumar Dheeran 12.67
6. Anita Chamoli 13.26
7. Anwesha Roy 10.43
8. Arif Saleem Parray 13.27
9. Ashal . 13.26
10. Asha Mano 10.73
11.  Asheesh Kumar 13.56
12. Ashok Kumar Patel 12.96
13.  Ashok.C.D 14.19
14. Basanthi.N 11.47
15. Bijender Kumar 13.13
16.  Deepak Bhadrecha 13.23
17. Deepak Sharma 9.53
18. Deepak Tyagi 12.36
19. Devarapalli Mahesh Babu  9.66
20. Divya Singh 12.83
21.  Divya.S 13.42
22. Faruk Abdullah 9.4
23. Harish Kumar 11.76
24, Harsha Kumar.D.M 8.02
25.  Jyoti Kamal 12.4
26. Kanchan Kumari 14.26
27. Khan Afreen 8.76
28. Khyati Nilesh Limbasiya 11.86
29. Kushal B Raj 12.46
30. Lavish Kumar 13.3
31. Lekshmi.T.S 12.06
32. Manish Kumar Garg 13.19

33. Manoj Jayashwal 9.86



34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
o1,
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
S7.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

Mohd Sajid
Mohd.Arash Hussain
Nazar Khan

Neelam Devi
Neelesh Rai

Neetu Lodhi
Nilakantha Parida
Pankaj Kumar Gautam
Prakash Singh
Rajamani.V

Rajesh Kumar Mishra
Rakesh Kumar Bharti
Rakesh Sarkar

Rakhi Singh Rajput
Raman Ghai

Rasmita Sahoo
Remya.V

Riya KanthR G
S.Saravanan

Sanjay Kumar Singh
Saurabh

Seema Tripathi
Shankarshan Mendali
Sheetal Kumar
Shivani

Srikant Ramdurg
Sudha.V

Sukhwinder Singh
Suman Chauhan
Sunny Yadav
Surender Kumar
Syama Resmi

Tarun Kumar

UmaR Ari

Virender Kumar
Vishakha

Yogesh Kumar

13.26
11.06
11.1
12.56
8.5
9.77
9.43
9.39
11.5
13.33
13.17
13.76
13.33
11.16
11.43
12
13.19
10.43
13.21
13.23
13.36
11.8
12.93
12.79
13.43
10.66
12.43

12.93
13.3

8.83

13.56
13.16
11.16
12.56
14.16
11.63



